
perpetual provider plaque
proud supporter yard sign
2024 community partnership challenge coin
prominent logo on event posters
social media recognition

SILVER SKELETON SUPPORTER- $250SILVER SKELETON SUPPORTER- $250
2024 community partnership
challenge coin
CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION
logo on event posters

SHERIFF BILL PRUMMELL

COPS COPS & & GOBLINSGOBLINS

2024 community partnership challenge coin
CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION

sponsorship level:
platinum

Pumpkin provider
golden

ghoulish giver
silver

skeleton supporter
bronze

broomstick backer

BRONZE BROOMSTICK BACKER- $100BRONZE BROOMSTICK BACKER- $100

GOLDEN GHOULISH GIVER- $500GOLDEN GHOULISH GIVER- $500
proud supporter yard sign
2024 community Partnershiip
challenge coin
CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION
logo on event posters
social media recognition

If you would like to support this special event for the children of Charlotte County, please contact Jen
Wilson at jwilson@ccsofl.net or call (941) 575-5240. donations & logos must be submitted by Oct. 10th.

     MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: 
   Charlotte County Sheriff’s Office

 (Cops & Goblins on memo line)

   MAIL TO: 
   Charlotte County Sheriff’s Office

 Attn: Jen Wilson, CAU
7474 Utilities Rd.

Punta Gorda, FL 33982

PLATINUM PUMPKIN PROVIDER- $1,000PLATINUM PUMPKIN PROVIDER- $1,000

Company Name:
Contact person:
mailing address:

phone #: email:

mailto:jwilson@ccsofl.net

